
Now in its 25th year of bringing its unique blend of traditional big band and contemporary jazz arrangements to the summer venues of 
Michigan’s beautiful southwest region, the Lake Effect Jazz Big Band continues to be one of the premier big bands in the Midwest. 
Specializing in new arrangements of classic standards, new compositions for contemporary big bands, and golden oldies, the band 
performs music from the libraries of Stan Kenton, Frank Sinatra, Ella Fitzgerald, Count Basie, Pat Metheny and others. The Lake Effect 
Jazz Big Band is committed to preserving the uniquely American art form of big band jazz in concert and jazz festival settings across 
Southwest Michigan. 

www.LakeEffectJazz.org

“Our mission is to promote the art of jazz
through performance, education,

and community outreach.”

Come on out and enjoy Summer 2024 with the Lake Effect Jazz Big Band!

Saturday, April 27 5:00 PM Thornapple Arts Council Jazz Festival Hastings, MI

Thursday, July 25 7:00 PM Ely Park Hartford, MI

Sunday, July 28 3:00 PM Paw Paw Lake Yacht Club Coloma, MI

Friday, August 2 7:00 PM Jazz For Good Cheer @ First Congregational Church St. Joseph, MI
(raindate): Sunday, August 4

Sunday, August 11 6:00 PM Niles Riverfront Park Niles, MI

Friday, August 23 7:00 PM John E.N. Howard Band Shell St. Joseph, MI

Sunday, August 25 7:00 PM The Acorn Theatre Three Oaks, MI

Saturday, September 7 7:00 PM Citadel, Fly Me to the Moon VI  Sinatra Tribute @ LMC Benton Harbor, MI

Saturday, September 14 7:00 PM South Haven Jazz Festival, Dyckman Park South Haven, MI

Saturday, September 21 7:00 PM Box Factory for the Arts St. Joseph, MI
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